L A B E L  I M PA C T

Not mandatory in the label,

but contribute in the unit average

L A B E L  I M PA C T

Recycled

content in plastic

packaging

30%

2 0 3 0 2 0 4 0

7.5%

35%

30%

50%

25%

65%

65%

Calculation of the post consumer recycled

content (PCR content) will be done

as an average % per packaging format,

per manufacturing plant, and per year.

Composite packaging:

Exemptions from recycled content for packaging
containing less than 5% plastic

PCR content will affect the eco-modulated EPR fee

Contact-sensitive
PET as major
component

Single-use plastic
beverage bottles
SUPD

Contact-sensitive
All other than PET

Non-contact-sensitive
All plastics

DRS Harmonisation logo and serialisation

necessary to identify the reuse cycle

L A B E L  I M PA C T

Packaging waste

reduction

Avoid

unnecessary

packaging

Packaging waste reduction

targets (2018 BASELINE)

Minimisation of packaging

By January 2030,

packaging weight &

volume reduced to

absolute minimum

By 2029, it will be mandatory to install a DRS in a

member state to get the reusability targets if the

recycling ratio is <85%

Mandatory Deposit Return Scheme (DRS)

Targets for Reuse

2030 2035 2040

Packaging Waste -5% -10% -15%

Plastic Waste -10% -15% -20%

Alcoholic beverages

(except wine, Sparkling

and Spirits)

Non-alcoholic beverages

(including water and juices)

>10%

>20%

>20%

>35%

2030 2040

Harmonised

labelling
Need for data accessible to customers (supply

chain information and disposal/reuse guide)

Use of digital readability (serialisation,
watermarks, QR, Data Matrix)

L A B E L  I M PA C T

2027* Inclusive label on how to recycle

2028* Label/QR code on packaging reusability

2029*

* Dates are based on our understanding of the current proposal and are subject to
change dependent on the publication dates of the delegated acts.

Harmonised colour symbol for DRS packaging

Harmonised symbol for DRS packaging

Timeline and milestones

Dates are based on our understanding